

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11406/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2007 in WP No. 520/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NARESH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF ATOMIC ENERGY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice to unserved respondent No.5 which may be served through the standing counsel.

List the matter on 15.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar