

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11406/2007

NARESH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF ATOMIC ENERGY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the respondents.

Dasti notice upon unserved respondent No.5 is allowed and it is to be issued before 20.2.2008 which may be served through the Central Agency or the standing counsel.

List the matter on 28.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar